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Neasden 1070 Branch Dates 2021 
 
Wednesday 20th January               Wednesday 17th February 
Wednesday 17th March                 Wednesday 21st April  
Wednesday 19th May                    Wednesday 16th June 
Wednesday 21st July                      Wednesday 18th August 
Wednesday 15th September        Wednesday 20th October (Rep nominations) 
Wednesday 17th November         Friday 10th December (AGM & Social) 

 
Meetings will start 16.00 and be held on Zoom until we can return to physical 
meetings which will be held @The Torch Public House Wembley Park all members 
welcome (dates may be subject to change due to events at Wembley stadium). 
 

   
ADDRESS 
THE TORCH PUBLIC HOUSE 
1-5 BRIDGE ROAD 
WEMBLEY 
MIDDLESEX 
HA9 9AB 
 
For more information speak to your local rep 
 


